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IIWF-Patronat
Nummer

2017/01

2017/02

2017/03

2017/04

2017/05

2017/06

2017/07

2017/08

2017/09

2017/10

2017/11

2017/12

Einsende-
schluss

01.04.2017

30.06.2017

15.03.2017

11.11.2017

15.09.2017

Bewerb

Fotoforum Award 2016 #1
6 Salons

Fotoforum Award 2016 #2
6 Salons

Fotoforum Award 2016 #3
6 Salons

Fotoforum Award 2016 #4
6 Salons

Fotoforum Award 2016 #5
6 Salons

Fotoforum Award 2016 #6
6 Salons

10. Fotosalon der Alpenregion

Hochschwab

6. International 3D Stereo Photo

Contest 2017

CEWE Fotowettbewerb

Naturfreunde
Bundesmeisterschaft

format10-2017

9. Natur-Fotowettbewerb

Veranstalter

fotoforum-Verlag
fotoforum-Verlag
fotoforum-Verlag

fotoforum-Verlag

fotoforum-Verlag

fotoforum-Verlag

Fotogruppe Thorl

PHOTOGRAPHISCHE
GESELLSCHAFT Wien

Naturfreunde Osterreich

CDA Graz

VOAV LV Burgenland

Homepage

www.fotoforum.de/

www.fotoforum.de/

www.fotoforum.de/

www.fotoforum.de/

www.fotoforum.de/

www.fotoforum.de/

www.fotogruppe-thoerl.at/

www.stereoskopie.at

www.cdagraz.at

kriegler@telering.at

Stand 2017/07

Besonderheit

digital

digital

digital

digital

digital

digital

digital

digital

digital

analog +
digital
SW- und
Farbbilder
Sonderthema
A) Landschaft
B) Tier
C) Pflanzen

VOAV-
Patronat

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

11/2017

XX

12/2017

XX

24/2017

25/2017
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